Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail ethernet@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
SE6100 Hardened 1-port Serial Device Server
Serial to Ethernet Solutions
Overview
The SE6100 is a one serial port to one Ethernet port Hardened serial device server, which is a cost
effective and reliable solution for bridging your serial based equipment to Fast Ethernet networks. The
SE6100 can transfer serial data through TCP/IP, control remote serial devices with security, thus

 Aluminium housing with flexible installation design by DIN-
Rail, panel and wall mounting
Ordering Information
SE6101-00Z 1-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 10/100BASE-TXSE6101-1XZ
SE6101-1XZ 1-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 100BASE-FX
SE6110-00Z 1-port isolated RS-422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 10/100BASE-TX
SE6110-1XZ 1-port isolated RS-422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-port 100BASE-FX
100FX Fibre Options: (X) =
1:  Multi Mode (SC)
2:  Multi Mode (ST)
A:  Single Mode (SC) -20Km